Specifications

RZ450010
RZ450012
RZ450014
RZ450016

10'
12'
14'
16'

0 N O O

34"
34"
34"
34"

https://hlasnow.com/blades/RZ4500.php

RZ4500

MAX OPERATING
WEIGHT: 25,000 LBS.

Features

2 Year Warranty

24" Floating Segments
Steel Cutting Edge
Spring Trip

Float Range Indicator
Square Tube Frame
Steel Linkage
Bushings

End Plates

Flexible Mount Options

2,770
3,135
3,510
3,880

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

1.866.567.4162


https://hlasnow.com/blades/RZ4500.php

