

RZ4500

MAX OPERATING WEIGHT: 25,000 LBS.

Features

- 2 Year Warranty
- 24" Floating Segments
- Steel Cutting Edge
- Spring Trip
- Float Range Indicator
- Square Tube Frame
- Steel Linkage
- Bushings
- End Plates
- Flexible Mount Options

Specifications

Part #	Width	Number of Segments	Mouldboard Height	Weight (lbs.)	Max Operating Weight (LBS.)
RZ450010	10'	5	34"	2,770	25,000
RZ450012	12'	6	34"	3,135	25,000
RZ450014	14'	7	34"	3,510	25,000
RZ450016	16'	8	34"	3,880	25,000

https://hlasnow.com/blades/RZ4500.php 1.866.567.4162